
Launch boxes are typically used with Opti- cal
Time Domain Reflectometers (OTDR). The
boxes suppress the intial pulse when light
leaves the transmitter of the OTDR enabling
the OTDR to make measurements along the
offers entire length of the fiber. 

a range of pulse suppression boxws with fiber
lengths up to 40 km. Singlemode and
multimode fiber assemblies are available with
FC/SC/ST and LC connectors, also in- cluding
APC versions where applicable. 

Customized boxes are available for any need.

Overview

Specifications

1000 Meters Singlemode Fiber or 300 Meters Multimode
Fiber L=9.25” x W=7.5” x H=4.5” / Weight: 4.9 lbs.

Ordering Information

Fiber Type Singlemode:
ESMBB Multimode:
62.5/125 (M625)
Multimode: 50/125 (M50)

Pelican Hardened Case Launch Boxes
Connector
Types: 

SC & FC with both UPC and APC Polishes / ST Connectors are also avaialable with
UPC Polish
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